S e c u r i t y  S e a l s  a n d  P r i n t e d  C a b l e  T i e s
37
Page
2.1 Security Seals 38-39
2.2 Printed Cable Ties 40
HellermannTyton currently supply both Fixed
Length and Pull Tight seals, that provide tamper
evidence for a wide range of applications from

RiteOn®
Self-laminating labels
Ordering Example:
Colour
Part number
R0201-BE
RiteOn® Label Dispenser
Self Laminating Labels
This practical label dispenser provides a simple, handy method for
identifying cables and wires. It is ideally suited for pre-assembly
marking or for repairs in the field. RiteOn® self adhesive labels
consist of a printable area on which the mark is written and a
self-laminating portion which protects the mark.
Characteristics
The RiteOn® label dispenser is ideal for the production of simple
cable markers, on site repair operations, temporary marking or
prototyping. The refillable dispenser is designed to aid the user
to produce hand written inscriptions neatly and quickly anywhere.
Application
Using a marker pen (supplied in the starter pack), the desired inscription
is written onto the white portion of the label displayed in the window.
The label is ejected from the front of the dispenser by pulling the
backing tape.
Typical Applications
RiteOn® labels are used in Telecommunication, Automotive applications,
for marking PC cables, sports equipment and laboratory apparatus.
Starter Kit includes - 1 x RO202, 1 x CB/CTL/BLACK
Reference Description A B C Labels Per Roll Pack Qty
SPRO200-WH Starter pack 19.1 12.7 50.8 150 1
RO201 Dispenser & Markers 12.7 12.7 38.1 200 1
RO201REF Refill pack 12.7 12.7 38.1 200 1
RO202 Dispenser & Markers 19.1 12.7 50.8 150 1
RO202REF Refill pack 19.1 12.7 50.8 150 1
RO203 Dispenser & Markers 19.1 25.4 76.2 100 1
RO203REF Refill pack 19.1 25.4 76.2 100 1
Standard colour White (WE), others available on request.
Self Laminating Labels
Reference Description Pens Per Pack
CB/CTL/BLACK RiteOn® permanent marker pen 1
Marker Pens
Marker Dispenser
5mm wide adhesive vinyl cloth markers printed black on white,
supplied in roll form of 2.4m per roll.
• Refills available 0-9, A-Z
Reference Description Pack Qty
MT1 Dispenser 10 Rolls 0-9 1
MTRK Refill Kit 0-9 1
Marker Dispenser
G_Ess IRISH Sect3  26/7/06  15:13  Page 52
www.uneeda.co.uk - Tel: 01274 422700
53
3.6I d e n t i f i c a t i o n  S y s t e m s
I d e n t i f i c a t i o n  C a b l e  T i e sT
Identification Cable Ties
• HellermannTyton I.D. Ties will both bundle and identify
in one operation
• Larger sizes of ties and tags can be pre-printed,
telephone our Sales Hotline for further information
• Marking by indelible marker pen or hot foil printing
• Material - PA66
• Colour - natural
Reference Length Width Flag Area Bundle Diameter Pack Qty
mm mm mm mm
IT18R 100 2.5 25 x 8 16 100
Identification Cable Ties
ITI8FL 110 2.5 20.5 x 9 16 100
IT50R 210 4.7 28 x 12.8 44 100
IT50L 382 4.7 58 x 12.5 109 100
IT50RD 204 4.7 29 x 25 50 50
IT50RT 204 4.7 29 x 25 50 50
HellermannTyton can offer customised printing on any of the above ties, please call our customer service department
for further details.  For our range of standard printed cable ties please see page 40 section 2.2